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Rubber rings

5091IMP

Product no. 39012440

GTIN 4018754017584
Model 5091/2 IMP
Label. Rubber rings 1/2 " f.15-32 mm; E18-E 24

Features.

Technical Attributes.

Internal square drive (inch) 1/2"
Size 2IMP

Suitable for 15-32 mm; E18-E 24

e rubber rings for IMPACT socket tools

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

32

32

4

70

45

17

0.05355 dm3
39012440

0,024

0,000

0,003
4018754017584
ITALY
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
40169300

10

2g
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Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
39011940 5091/1 IMP Rubber rings 1/2 " f.8-14 mm; E10-E16; T30-T60 4018754017577
39012440 5091/2 IMP Rubber rings 1/2 " f.15-32 mm; E18-E 24 4018754017584
GTIN-Code.
47018754 017584H
Accessories.

23080018 23080020 23080024 23010015
IMPACT socket IMPACT socket IMPACT socket IMPACT socket

23010016 23010017 23010018 23010019
IMPACT socket IMPACT socket IMPACT socket IMPACT socket

23010021 23010022 23010023 23010024
IMPACT socket IMPACT socket IMPACT socket IMPACT socket
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23010025 23010027 23010030 23010032
IMPACT socket IMPACT socket IMPACT socket IMPACT socket
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